ABL Teams

9A - Devon Clarke
9B - Roy Larete
10/11 - Rong Yu
9/12 - Chris Bui
12 - Don Sianson

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

January 18th
Home Visitor
Clarke Bui
Larete Yu

Bye: Sianson

January 25th
Home Visitor

Yu Clarke

Bui Sianson

Bye: Larete

February 1st

Home Visitor
Clarke Larete
Sianson Yu
Bye: Bui
February 8th
Home Visitor
Larete Sianson
Yu Bui
Bye: Clarke

February 15th

Home Visitor
Bui Larete

Sianson Clarke

Bye: Yu

February 22nd

Home Visitor
Yu Larete
Bui Clarke

Bye: Sianson

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

6:15PM
7:30PM

February 29th
Home Visitor
Sianson Bui
Clarke Yu
Bye: Larete
March 14th
Home Visitor
Yu Sianson
Larete Clarke
Bye: Bui
March 21st
Home Visitor
Bui Yu
Sianson Larete
Bye: Clarke
March 28th
Home Visitor
Clarke Sianson
Larete Bui
Bye: Yu

April 4th - Playoffs

Home Visitor
Seed #1 Seed #4
Seed #2 Seed #3

*Jefferson CC Closure: March 7th

April 11th - Championship

Home

Visitor

Game #1L

Game #2L

Game #1W

Game #2W

3rd Place Game
Championship



